NDT Supply.com
P.0O. BOX 7350

Shawnee Mission, KS 66207-0350 USA

Differential Wheel Bead Seat Probes

70N 4

supPpPLlY.COM

Used Primarily for wide scanning of bead seat area of aircraft wheels. Features include a close tolerance
molding to wheel profile, eliminating effects of lift-off. Standard frequency is 500KHz. Probe coils are
bridge/differential that are run in reflection mode.

$490.00 Each

Connector Type (specify when ordering)

e Dual Microdot (standard)
¢ Available with tri-axial LEMO Connector (add L to PN)

Frequency Range

e Medium Frequency 170KHz — 300KHz

AIRBUS

PROBE

AIRCRAFT LG WHL MFG  Wheel WHEEL NUMBER P/N
A-300 M Goodrich 3-1409 10-1366/1365 209492
A-300 M Bendix 2606801 209749
A-300 N Messier 286351-00 209669
A-320 M Goodrich 3-1530 10-1580/1590 209874
A-320 M Goodrich 3-1491 10-1456/1457 209874
A-320 M Goodrich 3-1530 10-1580/1457 209874
A-320 M Messier C2026160 229115
A-320NEO M Goodrich 3-1691 229122
A-320 N Goodrich 3-1470-1 10-1483-1 229020
A-320/321 N Goodrich 3-1531 10-1584 229023
A-330/340 M Goodrich 3-1509-2 10-1545-1 229021
A-340-B N Goodrich 3-1596 10-1691/1692 229077
A-340-G M Goodrich 3-1546 229101

ALENIA

ATR-42 M Goodrich 3-1518-2 10-1607 229024
ATR-42 M ABSC 5006856 209808
ATR-42 N ABSC 5006858 209809
ATR-72 M Dunlop PNAHA1752; PNAHA1890 209688
ATR-72 N Dunlop 209848

(P) 913-685-0675
(F) 913-685-1125

sales@ndtsupply.com
www.ndtsupply.com
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AVRO
748 M Bendix 2600341-1 209561
748 N Bendix 2600342-1 209562
BEECH
90/100 M Goodrich  3-1208-1 10-1064 229025
200/300 M Goodrich ~ 3-1341,-1 10-1266/1267,-1 229006
200/300 N Goodrich  3-1481 10-1504,-1/1505,-1 229007
1900 N Goodrich ~ 3-1426 10-1412/1146 209875
1900 M ABSC 5006028 209621
1900D M Cleveland CM40-273A 229057
BOEING
707 M Goodrich  3-939 10-803/802 229000
707 M Goodrich  3-991 10-852/802 229000
707 M Goodrich  3-1104 10-1008/1007 229000
727 M Goodrich  3-1081 10-950/951 229001
727 M Goodrich  3-1069 10-943/944 209620
727 M Goodrich  3-1306 10-1202/1201 209620
727 M Goodrich  3-1414 10-1376/1377 209620
727 M Goodrich ~ 3-1215 10-1109/1108 229001
727 M Goodrich  3-1214 10-1107/1106 209620
727 N Goodrich  3-1070 10-939/940 209551
727 N Goodrich  3-1395 10-939/940 209551
737 M Goodrich ~ 3-1398 10-1357/1356 209612
737 M Goodrich  3-1439 10-1421/1422 209612
737-1/2 M Bendix 2601571-1 209503
737-2/3/4/5 N Goodrich ~ 3-1438 10-1419/1420 209750
737-1/2 N Bendix 2601045 209500
737-2/3/4/5 M Bendix 2606671-2 209556
737-3 N Bendix 2607825 209557
737-4-HGW M Goodrich  3-1484 10-1510/1509 229002
737-7 M Goodrich  3-1557 10-1625/1624 209903
737-8 M Goodrich  3-1558 10-1626/1627 209903
737-7/8 N Goodrich  3-1559 10-1630/1631 209904
737-8 M Goodrich  3-1674 10-1838 229113
747-1 M Bendix 2601901-6 209504
747-2 M Bendix 2603561-E164 209571
747-4 M Goodrich  3-1479 10-1502/1503 209782
747-8 M Goodrich  3-1664 10-1822 229112
757 M Goodrich  3-1427 10-1392/1391 209458
(P) 913-685-0675 sales@ndtsupply.com

(F) 913-685-1125 www.ndtsupply.com
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757
757
757-C
777
777
777
757
757
787
787

LEAR 35
LEAR 35
LEAR 35A
LEAR 45
LEAR 45
LEAR 55
LEAR 60
LEAR 60

CL-600
CL-600
BD-100
BD-100
BD-700
BD-700
BD-700
CRJ
CRJ
CRJ 200
CRJ 700
CRJ 900

500/550
510
510
525

525A

(P) 913-685-0675
(F) 913-685-1125

M Goodrich  3-1428

M Goodrich  3-1422

M Goodrich  3-1471

M Goodrich  3-1533

M Goodrich  3-1540

N Goodrich  3-1535

N Goodrich  3-1423-2

N Goodrich  3-1423

M Goodrich  3-1645

N Goodrich  3-1648
BOMBARDIER

M ABSC

N ABSC

N ABSC

M Goodrich 3-1545

N

M

M ABSC

N ABSC
CANADAIR

M ABSC

N ABSC

M Goodrich 3-1609-1

N Goodrich 3-1610

M Goodrich 3-1563-1

M Goodrich 3-1599

N Goodrich 3-1560

M ABSC

N ABSC

M ABSC

N ABSC

M ABSC

CESSNA

M Goodrich 3-1490-1

M Goodrich 3-160

N Goodrich 3-1642

M Goodrich 3-1527-1,-2

M Goodrich 3-1601

70N 4

supplY.COM
10-1405/1391-1 209458
10-1392/1391 209458
10-1475/1476 209673
10-1592/1591,-1 209863
10-1614/1615 209863
10-1589 229022
10-1393 223218
10-1393 (single radius) 223217
229117
229116
9543991 209751
9544207 209752
95442075 229028
229050
229056
229068
5011738 229074
9536599 229075
5004506-4 209615
5006450 209481
229051
229052
10-1643/1643 229030
10-1695/1694 229031
10-1629/1628 229032
5010571-1 229053
229054
5013750-1 229080
5013750-1 229079
9001320-1 229091
10-1519-1/1520-1 229033
229097
229098
10-1569,-1/1570,-1,-2 229034
229096

sales@ndtsupply.com
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525B M Goodrich  3-1607 10-1711 229100
550 BRAVO M Goodrich  3-1562 10-1635/1634 229035
3-1399-3 thru 10-1358-2 thru -5/1359-1 thru
650 M Goodrich -6 -4 229036
500/650 N Goodrich  3-1418 10-1384/1385 229037
500/525/650 N Goodrich  3-1403 10-1361/1362 229037
680 M Goodrich  3-1621(1) 10-1735/11-124 229099
CITATION M Goodrich  3-1537 10-1585/11-124 209910
CITATION-X M Goodrich  3-1537-1 10-1585/11-124 209910
CITATION M ABSC 5001477-1 209520
CITATION 750 N Goodrich  3-1538-1 10-1586-1 229039
441 M Goodrich  3-1372-1 10-1391-1/1284-1 229078
560-XL M Goodrich  3-1571-1 229038
CARAVAN M 40-179 229083
CARAVAN N 40-177A 229082
CONVAIR
CV-580 M ABSC 9540512 209566
DASSAULT
FALCON 10 M ABSC 5000400 209888
FALCON 10 N ABSC 5000404 209887
FALCON 20 M ABSC 9543809 209888
FALCON 20 N ABSC 9543420 209872
FALCON 50 N ABSC 9550296 209639
FALCON 900 M ABSC 500450-4 209871
FALCON 900 N MESSIER 20182000 209873
FALCON 2000 M A34807-1 229070
FALCON 2000 N A34977-1 229071
DEHAVILLAND
DHC-6-300 N Goodrich  3-1197 10-1069/1070 229069
DHC-7 M Goodrich  3-1354 10-1289/1290 229009
DHC-7 N Goodrich  3-1368 10-1313/1314 229010
DHC-7-150 M Goodrich  3-1469 10-1480/1481 229011
3-1435,-1,-2,-
DHC-8 M Goodrich 3 10-1418/1417 209622
DHC 8-1/2 M Goodrich  3-1435-4 10-1418-3/1417-2 209909
DHC-8-1/202 N Goodrich  3-1442 10-1436/1435 209623
DHC-8-1-3 N Goodrich  3-1448 10-1448/1447 209906
(P) 913-685-0675 sales@ndtsupply.com

(F) 913-685-1125 www.ndtsupply.com
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DHC 8-300
DHC-8-300
DHC 8-400
DHC 8-400
DHC 8-400

110
120
120
120-C
120-ER
AM-X
120
CBA-123
CBA-123
145-ER
145-ER
145-ER
145-ER

145-LR

MERLIN / METRO
MERLIN / METRO
MERLIN / METRO
MERLIN / METRO
A-10
METRO 1lI

F-28

F-16
F-16LW

(P) 913-685-0675
(F) 913-685-1125

M Goodrich 3-1480-1
M Goodrich 3-1480-2
M Goodrich 3-1573,-1
M Goodrich 3-1575
N Goodrich 3-1574
EMBRAER
M Goodrich 3-1436
M Goodrich 3-1446-1
M Goodrich 3-1446
M Goodrich 3-1458
M Goodrich 3-1544
M Goodrich 3-1477
N Goodrich 3-1444
M Goodrich 3-1497
N Goodrich 3-1498
M Goodrich 3-1631-1
M Goodrich 3-1550
N Goodrich 3-1622
N Goodrich 3-1551
3-1590; 3-
M Goodrich 1641
FAIRCHILD
M Goodrich 3-1357
M Goodrich 3-1371
N Goodrich 3-1418
N Goodrich 3-1403
M Goodrich 3-1358
M ABSC
FOKKER
M BENDIX

GENERAL DYNAMICS

N Goodrich
M Goodrich

3-1505
3-1506

10-1506/1507
10-1506-1/1507-3

10-1655/1654
10-1649,-1/1645,-1

10-1406/1407
10-1402-1/1403-1
10-1402/1403
10-1458/1459
10-1600/1601
10-1497/11-120
10-1401/1430
10-1522/1521
10-1527/1528

10-1604/1603

10-1621/1620

10-1684

10-1296-1/1267-1
10-1296-1/1318
10-1384/1385
10-1361/1362
10-1297/1298
5007397-1, 50074551-1

2601045-2A

10-1541/1540

70N 4

supPpPLlY.COM

229086
209907
229087
229040
229088

209790
209784
209633
209633
209784
229012
209791
229013
229014
229109
209885
229108
209886

229042

209771
209771
209772
209772
209519
229047

209428

229015
229095

sales@ndtsupply.com
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S2
GLBAL HAWK
GLBAL HAWK
GLBAL HAWK

G-1

G-V
G-V
G-27

1121
1123

C5
C5
C-141
L1011
L1011
L1011
L1011
L188
L188
P-3
P-3
u2

(P) 913-685-0675
(F) 913-685-1125

GRUMMAN
M BENDIX
M Goodrich 3-1545-1
M Goodrich 3-1506
N JAY-EM

GULFSTREAM
M ABSC
M DUNLOP
N DUNLOP
M Goodyear
M Goodyear
N Goodyear
ISRAELI

M Goodrich 3-1313,-1
M Goodrich 3-1345

LOCKHEED
M Goodrich 3-1268
N Goodrich 3-1258
M ABSC
M Goodrich 3-1375
M Goodrich 3-1365
N Goodrich 3-1319
N Goodrich 3-1349
M Goodrich 3-919
M Goodrich 3-1085
M Goodrich 3-1267
N Goodrich 3-1284

Goodrich 3-1289

152725-1

9542306

1159, SCL503-7

AH55055
9561061-7
9561061-9
9543367

10-1211,-2/1212,-1

1271,-1/1272

10-1144/1143
10-1134/1135
5000169
10-1347/1346
10-1324/1323
10-1220/1221
10-1283/82/88
10-781/782
10-954/955
10-1105/1104
10-1170/1169

70N 4

supPpPLlY.COM

229049
229092
229093
229094

209753
229046
229048
209634
229026
229027

229016
229017

229004
229005
209773
209466
209466
209553
209553
209508
209508
229119
229121
229103

sales@ndtsupply.com
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MCDONNELL DOUGLAS

F-4
DC-8-63
DC-8
DC-9
DC-9-31
DC-9-31
DC-9-51
DC-10
DC-10-10
DC-10-30
MD-11
MD-80
MD-80
T-45
T-45

P-180

PC-9
PC-9
PC-12
PC-12

HS-125
J-31
J-31/32
T-6A
T-6A
111
111
PREMIER 1
PREMIER 1

(P) 913-685-0675
(F) 913-685-1125

M ABSC

M Bendix

N ABSC

N ABSC

N ABSC

M ABSC

M ABSC

M ABSC

M ABSC

N ABSC

M Bendix

M ABSC

M Bendix

M Goodrich 3-1473

N Goodrich 3-1474

PIAGGIO
M Goodrich 3-1461, -1
PILATUS

M Goodrich 3-1450

N Goodrich 3-1465

M Goodrich 3-1543

N Goodrich 3-1501
RAYTHEON

M Goodrich 3-1508

M Goodrich 3-1485

M Goodrich 3-1485

M Goodrich 3-1548

N Goodrich 3-1456

M Bendix

N Bendix

M Goodrich 3-1576

N Goodrich 3-1586

5000504
2601411
9550328
9550267
9550107
9562859-1
9560892
5000757-5
5000306
5000919, -1
2609471
5004320-3
5268901

10-1465/1464

10-1440/1439
10-1468/1469
10-1298
10-1536

10-1546/1547
10-1513/1514
10-1513-1/1514-1
10-1658/1659
10-1468/1469,-1
2600344

2600373
10-1656-1
10-1682

70N 4

supPpPLlY.COM

209422
209507
209552
209570
209510
209493
209494
209505
209778
209555
209840
209554
209521
229059
229060

209779

209868
229018
229043
229045

229008
209794
229029
209894
209896
209559
209560
229084
229085

sales@ndtsupply.com
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ROCKWELL
ORBITER M Goodrich 3-1482
SIKORSKY
CH-46 M ABSC
CH-53A M Goodrich 3-1179
WESTLAND
EH-101 N Goodrich 3-1495

(P) 913-685-0675
(F) 913-685-1125

10-1508/1387

9541825
10-1041/1040

10-1531

70N 4

supPpPLlY.COM

209754

209467
229019

229044

sales@ndtsupply.com
www.ndtsupply.com



